Response Table

10/22/2020 Pickaroon 7 South (Loc ID 457632) COGCC Inspection
Inspection 697502111, Inspector Chris Binschus

Corrective .
Action“; Corrective Action Type Corrective Action Due Date Confluence Response
This location is not in compliance with Rule 1003.f. Operator has failed
5 Good Housekeeping - [to manage weeds (Kochia & Russian thistle) throughout the location. 11/9/2020 As of 11/4/2020, all weeds on the subject location have

Weeds

Refer to the attached inspection photos.

Comply with Rule 1003.f.

been mowed. Please see associated photos.




